Ergebnis Geschaftsjahr 30.06.2017-30.06.18

Aktiven

1000
1020
1060
1100
1590

Passiven

2400
2800

Ertrdge

3110
3150
3170
3180

Aufwénde

4110
4111
4115
4130
4140
4170
4190

Kasse

Bank

Wertschriften

Ruckforderung Verrechnungssteuer
Mobilien

Transitorische Passiven/Aktiven
Eigenkapital

Erfolg

Mitgliederbeitrage
Spenden
Zinsertrage
Ausflug

Vortrage

Anlass-Aufwande

Eintritte (als Aufwandsminderung)
Inserate/Plakate

Informatik

Bank/Post-Spesen

Diverse (Aufwande)

Erfolg

Datum

0.00
23'887.43
1.00
0.00
3.00

-400.00
-22'329.05

8'458.00
751.00
0.00

0.00

-3'912.25
-1'146.60
1'134.00
-2'165.40
-1'312.60
-188.77
-455.00

07.07.2018

23'891.43

-22'729.05

1'162.38

9'209.00

-8'046.62

1'162.38



